## Media Release Form

- I, [Participant's Name], now grant His Hop Nation and its authorized agents the irrevocable right and permission to use photographs, video recordings, audio recordings, and any other media captured during my participation in Club His Hop events. I understand and agree that this media may be used for promotional, educational, or other related purposes without compensation.
- I, at this moment, authorize His Hop Nation to edit, alter, copy, exhibit, publish, or distribute this media for purposes within the scope of its mission. I waive the right to inspect or approve the final product, including written or electronic copy, wherein my likeness or voice appears.

I understand that the media may be used in various publications, public affairs releases, social media, or the His Hop Nation website. I release and discharge His Hop Nation, its officers, directors, employees, agents, and volunteers from any claims, demands, or causes of action that I may have against them in connection with media use.

I am at least 18 and fully competent to sign this release. If I am under 18, my parent or legal guardian has read and understands this release and consents to its terms on my behalf.

This release shall be binding upon me and my heirs, legal representatives, and assigns.

Participant's Name (Print):	
Participant's Signature:	
Date:	
If the participant is under 18, the Signature of a parent or legal guardian is requi	red.
Printed Name of Parent/Legal Guardian:	-
Signature of Parent/Legal Guardian:	-
Date:	